

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4579/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2013 in CRLMA No.12878/2012,  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARIA PRATUL RAMNIKLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATEL BHARATBHAI MULCHANDBHAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents,exemption  
from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
   Mr. Praveen Kuamr, Adv.  
   Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 19.02.2014.

List the matter after two weeks.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		